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137
50
109
48
126
119
68
27
135
71
35
51
87
133
124
58
149
40
138
39
148
140
123
12
17
73
21
107
18
128
92
30
141
85
16

105
127
136
80
67
98
101

René
Schot
Pisa
Stibal
Sedlacek
Havlasek
Pluhacek
Nesvera
Bares
Holy
Schor
Fejtek
Vojtéch
Kratochvil
Tlusty
Zami$
Ryslink
Tre$nak
Horak
Petr
Urbanek
Sukennik
Gregor
Divoky
Zajic
Jasin¢uk
Horak
Vavruska
Soukup
Cervinka
Sykora
Bradac
Bakalar
Vepiek
Vosyka
Krticka

Kupidlovsky
Reichl
Homola
Docekal
Herold
Bodnar
Losensky

Zichovecka 12

12,5 km
1. fijna 2017

A - Muzi do 39 let

Tomas 1990  Bézci Slany
Jakub 1983 TJ Sokol Unhost’
Petr 1984 Maraton klub Kladno
Martin 1988 Maraton klub Kladno
Jan 1986 SK Sveérak
Petr 1984 Maraton klub Kladno
Ales 1990 Nové StraSeci
Jakub 1986  A.C. TEPO Kladno
Jan 1980 Maraton klub Kladno
Miroslav 1984 Maraton klub Kladno
Lukas 1980 HZS Praha
Jakub 1988  Bézci Slany
Adam 1986 Liben
Martin 1982  Bézci Slany
Tomas 1984 Maraton klub Kladno
Lukas 1986 Kladno
Michal 1979 Kladno
Petr 1983 Slany
Jakub 1984  Bézci Slany
David 1981 A.C. TEPO Kladno
Michal 1984  Bézci Slany
Peter 1979 Libcice
Martin 1981 Kladno
Vojtéch 1983 Kladno
Josef 1980  Stochov
Petr 1982 brumlista.cz
Jifi 1992 Louny
Ondrej 1991 Spolecenstvo
Tomas 1980 Zichovec
Karel 1991 Spolecenstvo
FrantiSek 1980  Bézci Slany
Damian 2001 Lubna
Tomas 1983 Bézci Slany
Miroslav 1988 Slany
Ondrej 1990 Stochov
Jan 1980  Zeméchy

B - Muzi do 49 let
Daniel 1976  TJ Stodulky
Jan 1970 Maratéon klub Kladno
Jifi 1974 10. ZS Kladno
FrantiSek 1975 Kladno
Vladimir 1974 S.E.D.
Pavel 1976 Maratéon klub Kladno
Pavel 1977 TJ Sokol Unhost’ B

0:41:58
0:42:29
0:43:43
0:43:53
0:45:10
0:45:29
0:46:28
0:46:53
0:47:16
0:48:29
0:49:07
0:49:56
0:50:08
0:51:09
0:51:13
0:51:40
0:51:51
0:52:00
0:52:28
0:53:48
0:54:10
0:57:11
0:57:24
0:57:26
0:57:32
0:58:15
0:58:55
0:59:43
1:00:01
1:01:16
1:02:38
1:03:07
1:03:17
1:05:13
1:16:14
1:17:58

0:42:53
0:45:51
0:46:13
0:46:51
0:47:04
0:47:51
0:47:58
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31
44
42
78
88
134
55
32
139
121
86
25
89
22
142
100
52
13
77
99
125
54
38
104
24
103

62
76
60
116
59
117
11
75
108
145
143
112
66
118
72
147

95
83

111
69
84
46

Cerny
Ovcacik
Urban
Provaznik
Cermak
Matula
Kostal
Caprda
Gregor
Kroc
Ohem
Korchan
Drahos
Grasl
Vomastek
Jedlicka
Kraus
Ni¢
Cervenka
Stampach
Svejkovsky
Sevéik
Schmidt
Skorna
Piibyl
Orihel

Fikes
Poduska
Vorel
Patera
Krecek
Kmet’
Aster
Matéjovsky
Kratina
Stielec
Tesarek
Vogl
Gutwald
Vejrazka
Svec
Seda

Polivka
Kutis
Pirk
Bartos
Fingerhut
Filip

Tyl

Antonin 1968
Tomas 1972
Miroslav 1969
martin 1976
Martin 1973
Stépan 1970
Jan 1972
Martin 1977
Jaroslav 1976
Miloslav 1968
Martin 1976
Michal 1976
Jan 1973
Karel 1971
Milan 1968
Martin 1974
Tomas 1973
Miloslav 1969
Ctibor 1975
Pavel 1969
Jan 1970
Martin 1968
Michal 1977
Milos 1977
Petr 1971
Emil 1968
C - Muzi do 59 let
Metodgj 1967
Josef 1962
Josef 1966
Miroslav 1963
FrantiSek 1958
Milan 1967
Vladimir 1965
Pavel 1965
Pavel 1965
Vladimir 1960
Vladislav 1965
Lubos 1965
Petr 1966
Miroslav 1961
Milan 1962
Otakar 1966
D - Muzi do 69 let
Vladimir 1955
Jiri 1950
Jan 1948
Miroslav 1953
Jifi 1953
Karel 1955
Petr 1954

Kladno

Biezno

Hopman Team

Zatec

KV Arena team Karlovy Vary
Extrém Kladno
Hopman Team

Slany

Kladno

Brandysek

eMsport Slany

Praha

KV Arena
Postoloprty

Maraton klub Kladno
A.C. TEPO Kladno
Branovsky statek
Maraton klub Kladno
BK Zatec

Maraton klub Kladno
Bustéhrad

Hopman Team
Hopman Team

Slany

Praha

Louny

Maraton klub Kladno
TJ Sokol Unhost’ B
Maraton klub Kladno
BK Louny

Maraton klub Kladno
Nové StraSeci

VAJ SLANY
Maratéon klub Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno
Pfedni Kopanina
Kladno

Senkov

Slany

Trtice

Bézci Slany

Zlonice

Loko Rakovnik

Maraton klub Kladno
Lékatsky Triatlon klub Praha
BK Louny

Maratén klub Kladno

Nové StraSeci

BK Louny

0:48:56
0:50:02
0:50:20
0:50:50
0:50:55
0:52:10
0:52:30
0:52:36
0:52:54
0:53:22
0:54:00
0:54:57
0:55:38
0:56:08
0:56:26
0:57:12
0:57:16
0:57:42
0:57:53
0:59:10
0:59:23
0:59:39
1:06:12
1:07:49
1:16:21
1:16:47

0:44:12
0:44:58
0:49:50
0:50:01
0:50:57
0:52:00
0:53:06
0:54:42
0:58:30
0:58:50
0:59:25
0:59:56
1:02:32
1:02:43
1:12:06
1:15:05

0:54:39
0:54:53
0:56:11
0:56:57
0:57:32
1:00:36
1:02:08
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94
56

74
131
129
110

10
106

63
146
120

93
47
97
122
64
33
79

57
114
115

26

23
130
132
144

65
41
61
113
102

Kratochvil
Janecek

Jisova
Zimova
Cadkova
Kralova
Stibalova
Maternova
Valouskova
Matouskova
Lemochova
Vejrazkova
Schagererova

Bradacova
Riegerova
Bodnarova
Konradova
Matouskova
Duchacova
Docekalova
Maleckova
Hnizdilova
Tirbachova

Kostial Sterclova

Korchanova
Neumannova
Jiraskova
Kolarova
Horova

Jedlickova
Bayerova
Vorlova
Bayerova
Orihelova

E - Muzi nad 70 let

Ladislav 1947 Loko Rakovnik
Jaroslav 1940 SABZO Praha

F - Zeny do 34 let
Barbora 1992 Eleven run Team
Jana 1984 Maratén klub Kladno
Nicole 1999  A.C.Tepo Kladno
Barbora 1998 BTT Libochovice
Katefina 1989 Maraton klub Kladno
Adéla 1990  eMsport Slany
Katefina 1988 Zichovec
Adéla 2001 A.C. TEPO Kladno
Katefina 1987 Dtinov
Anezka 1991 Titice
Monika 1986 NMB crew

G - Zeny do 44 let
Martina 1974 Maratéon klub Kladno
Michaela 1977  Vybéhej si Piibram
Iveta 1976 Maraton klub Kladno
Markéta 1976 Dtinov
Markéta 1973 eMsport Slany
Helena 1981 Slany
Markéta 1975 Kladno
Monika 1978  eMsport Slany
Eva 1974  Bézci Slany
Lada 1977 Vrsovice
Marcela 1980 Obora
Marie 1977 Praha
Stanislava 1974  Slany
Veronika 1982 Slany
Petra 1978 Slany
Ludmila 1978 Slany

H - Zeny nad 45 let

Ivana 1972 Maratén klub Kladno
Lenka 1968 TJ Sokol Unhost’
Martina 1971 Maratén klub Kladno
Jarmila 1971 Senkov

Martina 1971 Louny

0:54:30
1:08:55

0:44:47
0:47:58
0:49:53
0:52:13
0:55:31
0:59:10
1:00:29
1:00:44
1:01:31
1:02:00
1:21:20

0:51:05
0:54:01
0:55:06
0:59:32
1:01:19
1:03:05
1:03:44
1:07:24
1:10:42
1:11:06
1:11:06
1:12:24
1:16:21
1:24:25
1:24:25
1:24:25

0:52:33
0:56:12
1:02:03
1:14:39
1:17:24



